M17000008239

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(.c.i.sss)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartified Capies Cartificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Office Use Only



000303580220

09/26/17--01019--001 **130.00

17 SEP 26 PH 1: 34

O SIMMONS SEP 27 2017

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corporation	s					
SUBJECT:	Mid-Atlantic Holdin	gs Group LLC					
		Name of L	imited Liability C	ompany			
The enclosed Existence, ar	l "Application by Fore	eign Limited Liability Comp I to register the above refere	any for Authorizat nced foreign limite	ion to Trans ed liability o	sact Business in Florida," C company to transact busines	ertificate of s in Florida.	
Please return	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:				
	Andre Calixte						
		Na	me of Person				
	Warehouse Goo	ds LLC					
	Firm/Company						
	6501 Park of Commerce Blvd, Suite 200						
			Address				
	Boca Raton, FL 33487						
		City/St	ate and Zip Code				
	acalixte@gnIn.co	m					
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notif	ication)		
For further i	nformation concerning	g this matter, please call:					
An	dre Calixte		561 at (503-4288	3		
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Dayti	me Telephone Number		
Div Reg P.C	MLING ADDRESS: rision of Corporations gistration Section D. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registratio Clifton Bui 2661 Execu			
	a check for the follow 5125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\int\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cer of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

f name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC,")
Delaware		3 45-3158484	
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	GFELT	number, if applicable)
N/A			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prio (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to det	r to registration.)	
6501 Park of Commerc	·	6 6501 Park of Commerce	Blvd. Suite 200
(Street Address of I	Principal Office)	6. (Mailing	
Boca Raton, FL 33487		Boca Raton, FL 33487	. <u></u>
			<u> </u>
			Calle SER
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. F	Box NOT acceptable)	Address)
N	Warehouse Goods LLC		* O'
Name:			
Office Address:	6501 Park of Commerce Blvd Suite	200	
	Boca Raton	, Florida <u>33487</u>	
	(City)		code)
	Jaken !	(yay	
	(Registered age	129	
. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(Registered age acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	ni Signature)	e: Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	nt signature) o has/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	
	Acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200	nt signature) o has/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B	nt signature) o has/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B
Title or Capacity:	Acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200	nt signature) o has/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200
Title or Capacity:	Acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200	nt signature) o has/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200
Title or Capacity:	Acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200	nt signature) o has/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE	Acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487	nt signature) o has/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE	Acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Ivd Zachary Tapp, CFO	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce E Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate	Assary) acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Ivd Zachary Tapp, CFO	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce E Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE Use attachments if necessarisdiction under the law	6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certif	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Ivd Zachary Tapp, CFO	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law fithe translator must be s	6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifubmitted)	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Ivd Zachary Tapp, CFO Id, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a tran	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Il having custody of records in the station of the certificate under oa
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law fithe translator must be s 0. This document is executed.	6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton. FL 33487 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifubmitted) extend in accordance with section 605.0	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Zachary Tapp, CFO Id, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a tran	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Il having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oal aware that any false information
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law fithe translator must be s 0. This document is executed.	6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 ssary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifubmitted)	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Zachary Tapp, CFO Id, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a tran	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Il having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oal aware that any false information
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law fithe translator must be s 0. This document is executed.	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 ssary) r of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifubmitted) ruted in accordance with section 605.0 of the Department of State constitutes:	Id, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a transplicted by the official content of the provided for the provided for the second of the provided for the second of the provided for the second of the	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Il having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oal aware that any false information
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law fithe translator must be s 0. This document is executed.	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 ssary) r of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifubmitted) ruted in accordance with section 605.0 of the Department of State constitutes:	has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Zachary Tapp, CFO Id, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a tran	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce E Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Il having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under on the slation of th
Title or Capacity: Aaron LoCascio, CE Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate trisdiction under the law of the translator must be so. This document is executed the second content of the translator must be so.	acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce B Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 ssary) r of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifubmitted) ruted in accordance with section 605.0 of the Department of State constitutes:	Id, duly authenticated by the official icate is in a foreign language, a transplicted by the official content of the provided for the provided for the second of the provided for the second of the provided for the second of the	Name and Address: 6501 Park of Commerce E Suite 200 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Il having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under on the slation of th



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT "MID-ATLANTIC HOLDINGS GROUP LLC"

IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED

OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY

AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN FILED:

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF AUGUST,

A.D. 2011, AT 11:15 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CERTIFICATE IS THE ONLY PAPER OF RECORD, THE LIMITED LIABILITY

COMPANY IN QUESTION NOT HAVING FILED AN AMENDMENT NOR HAVING

MADE ANY CHANGE WHATSOEVER IN THE ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE AS FILED.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203256570

Date: 09-20-17

5029555 8315 SR# 20176242525